
SCHEDULE - HEAVY HITTERS
spring 2025 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - TUE/WED TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Aug. 01, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Feb 25, 25 3 HEAVY HITTERS 3 WOLFPACK 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Tue, Mar 04, 25 4 HEAVY HITTERS 8 THE BLAZERS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Mar 12, 25 6 THE MACHO MEN 1 HEAVY HITTERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Tue, Mar 18, 25 2 HEAVY HITTERS 9 DURHAM
CYCLONES

10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Tue, Mar 25, 25 3 SUNNYVALE 1 HEAVY HITTERS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Tue, Apr 01, 25 4 HEAVY HITTERS 11 THE PLUGS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Apr 09, 25 2 HEAVY HITTERS 7 NORTH STARS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Tue, Apr 15, 25 0 WOLFPACK 1 HEAVY HITTERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Apr 16, 25 0 WHITBY COBRAS 1 HEAVY HITTERS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Tue, Apr 22, 25 5 THE DAWGS 1 HEAVY HITTERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Tue, Apr 29, 25 B ELIMINATION 6 HEAVY HITTERS 2 SUNNYVALE 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Wed, Apr 30, 25 B SF 1 1 HEAVY HITTERS 6 THE BLAZERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Tue, May 06, 25 B SF 2 5 THE BLAZERS 2 HEAVY HITTERS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's
Arena


